Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Lauf 1 - Bambini

Lauf 1 - Bambini - Bambini M / 500m

Platz

[
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Lauf 1 - Bambini - Bambini W / 500m

Platz
1

o0 WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:47
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:06
00:02:12
00:02:16
00:02:27

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:50
00:02:04
00:02:08
00:02:09
00:02:34
00:02:59

StartNr.
1876
1868
1878
1870
1869
1877
1742
1918
1874

StartNr.
1865
1812
1920
1941
1921
1928

13. Flossenbiirger Burglauf am 13.07.2012

Name

Gerber, Tobias
Schultes, Fabian
Mayer, Fabian
Bischof, Maximilian
Mark, Felix

Fehr, Marlon
Pekarek, Lorenzo
Frenzel, Philipp
Frohlich, Arthur

Name

Kloble, Milena
Bader, Emilia
Liebl, Lena
Meiler, Emma
Eckl, Emely
Rother, Luna

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007

Geschl.

= ENS EBNZS ERS EBl=

Verein

SV PloRberg

TSV Friedenfels
SV PloRberg

TSV Friedenfels
TSV Friedenfels
SV PléRberg
ohne Verein

TSV Flossenbirg
DJK Neustadt/WN

Verein

TSV Friedenfels
SC Reuth

TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Flossenbiirg
TV Bechtsrieth
TV Bechtsrieth
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